Rep. Chellie Pingree’s contributions
to federal campaigns, 2011-12

Recipient
Adler, Shelle
Bera, Ami
Boockvar,
Kathryn
Boswell, Leonard
Brownley, Julia
Burner, Darc
Capps, Lois
Cicilline, David
Critz, Mark
Dill, Cynthia
Senate
Demings, Val
Democratic
Congressional
Campaign
Committee
Democratic
National
Committee
Services Corp.
Donnelly, Joe
Senate
Donovan,
Christopher
Duckworth,
Tamm
Esty, Elizabeth
Foster, Bill
Frankel, Lois
Gallego, Pete
Garamendi, John
Giffords, Gabrielle
Gill, David
Gillan, Kim
Graves, Jim
Griego, Eric
Grisham, Michelle
Gulleson, Pam
Heck, Dennis
Hernandez, Jose
Hochul, Kathleen
Kirkpatrick, Ann
Kreitlow, Patrick
Kuster, Ann
McLane
Loebsack, David
Maffei, Dan
Michaud, Mike
Miklosi, Joe
Nolan, Rick
Obama, Barack
President
Pace, Sal
Ruiz, Raul
Saldafia, Lori
Schneider, Brad
Schrader, Kurt
Shea-Porter,
Carol
Sheyman, Ilya
Sinema, Kyrsten
Slaughter, Louise
Stark, Pete
Sutton, Betty Sue
Takano, Mark
Thomas, Trevor
Tierney, John
Trivedi, Manan
Vilsack, Christie
Walz, Timothy

TOTAL:
$105,600

Amount
$750
$250
$250

$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,500
$1,500

$1,000
$30,800

$30,800

$1,000
$2,500
$500

$500
$500
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$250
$1,000
$500
$500
$250
$250
$750
$1,000
$500
$250
$250

$1,000
$1,750
$1,000
$250
$750
$5,000

$500
$250
$500
$500
$500
$2,000

$500
$500
$500
$500
$2,000
$250
$1,000
$1,000
$250
$1,000
$500

State
New Jersey
California
Pennsylvania

Iowa
California
Washington
California
Rhode Island
Pennsylvania
Maine

Florida

Indiana
Connecticut
Illinois

Connecticut
Illinois
Florida
Texas
California
Arizona
Illinois
Montana
Minnesota
New Mexico
New Mexico
North Dakota
Washington
California
New York
Arizona
Wisconsin
New
Hampshire
Iowa

New York
Maine
Colorado
Minnesota
President

Colorado
California
California
Illinois
Oregon

New
Hampshire
Illinois
Arizona

New York
California
Ohio
California
Michigan
Massachusetts
Pennsylvania
Iowa
Minnesota

Incumbent
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
NO**
No
No
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

No
No
No
No
Yes
No

No
No
Yes
No**
NO**
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

Result
Lost in general
Won
Lost in general

Won
Won
Lost in primary
Won
Won
Lost in general
Lost in general

Lost in general

Won
Lost in primary
Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

*

Lost in general
Lost in general
Lost in general
Lost in primary
Won

Lost in general
Won

Lost in general
Lost in general
Won

Lost in general
Won

Won
Won
Won
Lost in general
Won
Won

Lost in general
Won
Lost in primary
Won
Won
Won

Lost in primary
Won
Won
Lost in general
Lost in general
Won
Lost in primary
Won
Lost in general
Lost in general
Won

Note: All candidates ran for House seats except where noted.
*Donation made after January, 2011 assassination attempt on Gifford; she resigned
in January 2012 and supported her former aide’s successful campaign in the special

election for her seat

**Previously held a seat in a different district




