Rep. Chellie Pingree's contributions to federal campaigns, 2011-12

to rederal Campaigns, 2011-12				
Recipient	Amount	State	Incumbent	Result
Adler, Shelley	\$750	New Jersey	No	Lost in general
Bera, Ami	\$250	California	No	Won
Boockvar,	\$250	Pennsylvania	No	Lost in general
Kathryn				
Boswell, Leonard	\$1,000	Iowa	No	Won
Brownley, Julia	\$500	California	No	Won
Burner, Darcy	\$500	Washington	No	Lost in primary
Capps, Lois	\$1,000	California	No	Won
Cicilline, David	\$500	Rhode Island	Yes	Won
Critz, Mark	\$1,500	Pennsylvania	Yes	Lost in general
Dill, Cynthia	\$1,500	Maine	No	Lost in general
(Senate)	+1 000	EL : I	N.I.	
Demings, Val	\$1,000	Florida	No	Lost in general
Democratic	\$30,800			
Congressional Campaign				
Committee				
Democratic	\$30,800			
National	Ψ30,000			
Committee				
Services Corp.				
Donnelly, Joe	\$1,000	Indiana	No	Won
(Senate)				
Donovan,	\$2,500	Connecticut	No	Lost in primary
Christopher				
Duckworth,	\$500	Illinois	No	Won
Tammy				
Esty, Elizabeth	\$500	Connecticut	No	Won
Foster, Bill	\$500	Illinois	No	Won
Frankel, Lois	\$750	Florida	No	Won
Gallego, Pete	\$500	Texas	No	Won
Garamendi, John	\$500	California	No *	Won *
Giffords, Gabrielle	\$500	Arizona		
Gill, David	\$500 \$250	Illinois	No	Lost in general
Gillan, Kim	\$250	Montana	No	Lost in general
Graves, Jim	\$1,000 \$500	Minnesota New Mexico	No No	Lost in general
Griego, Eric Grisham, Michelle	\$500 \$500	New Mexico	No	Lost in primary Won
Gulleson, Pam	\$250	North Dakota	No	Lost in general
Heck, Dennis	\$250	Washington	No	Won
Hernandez, Jose	\$750	California	No	Lost in general
Hochul, Kathleen	\$1,000	New York	No**	Lost in general
Kirkpatrick, Ann	\$500	Arizona	No	Won
Kreitlow, Patrick	\$250	Wisconsin	No	Lost in general
Kuster, Ann	\$250	New	No	Won
McLane		Hampshire		
Loebsack, David	\$1,000	Iowa	Yes	Won
Maffei, Dan	\$1,750	New York	No	Won
Michaud, Mike	\$1,000	Maine	Yes	Won
Miklosi, Joe	\$250	Colorado	No	Lost in general
Nolan, Rick	\$750	Minnesota	No	Won
Obama, Barack	\$5,000	President	Yes	Won
(President)	ΦΕ ΩΩ	Colorada	No	Loct in goneral
Pace, Sal	\$500 \$250	Colorado California	No No	Lost in general Won
Ruiz, Raul Saldaña, Lori	\$250 \$500	California	No	Lost in primary
Schneider, Brad	\$500 \$500	Illinois	No	Won
Schrader, Kurt	\$500 \$500	Oregon	Yes	Won
Shea-Porter,	\$2,000	New	No	Won
Carol	Ψ2,000	Hampshire		
Sheyman, Ilya	\$500	Illinois	No	Lost in primary
Sinema, Kyrsten	\$500	Arizona	No	Won
Slaughter, Louise	\$500	New York	Yes	Won
Stark, Pete	\$500	California	No**	Lost in general
Sutton, Betty Sue	\$2,000	Ohio	No**	Lost in general
Takano, Mark	\$250	California	No	Won
Thomas, Trevor	\$1,000	Michigan	No	Lost in primary
Tierney, John	\$1,000	Massachusetts	Yes	Won
Trivedi, Manan	\$250	Pennsylvania	No	Lost in general
Vilsack, Christie	\$1,000	Iowa	No	Lost in general
Walz, Timothy	\$500	Minnesota	Yes	Won
TOTAL:				
\$105,600				
\$105,000				

Note: All candidates ran for House seats except where noted.

^{*}Donation made after January, 2011 assassination attempt on Gifford; she resigned in January 2012 and supported her former aide's successful campaign in the special election for her seat

^{**}Previously held a seat in a different district